
TROFEO INVERNAL 2024

KARTPETANIA COMPETICION (1.2 km)

CRONO 2 A TROFEO INVERNAL 2024

Programa Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Impreso: 28/01/2024 23:33Hora Publicación

1 4 ISAAC MARTIN 1:11.067 - 9 -
2 20 DAVID MARCOS 1:11.787 0.720 9 0.720
3 1 JAVIER SANCHEZ 1:12.007 0.940 9 0.220
4 5 ALEX GONZALEZ 1:12.009 0.942 8 0.002
5 21 ARTURO HERNANDEZ 1:12.047 0.980 8 0.038
6 12 ANTONIO ALBACETE 1:12.133 1.066 9 0.086
7 3 ROBERTO VAZQUEZ 1:12.347 1.280 9 0.214
8 11 GUILLERMO MARCIEL 1:12.805 1.738 9 0.458
9 2 ALBERTO GOMEZ 1:13.057 1.990 9 0.252
10 17 ALEJANDRO DEL NOGAL 1:13.290 2.223 9 0.233
11 7 ANA CASTILLO 1:13.498 2.431 9 0.208
12 15 AARON LEON 1:13.623 2.556 9 0.125
13 14 ANTONIO DEL NOGAL 1:13.630 2.563 9 0.007
14 13 JAVIER PALOMEQUE 1:13.661 2.594 9 0.031
15 19 ALVARO POSTIGO 1:13.720 2.653 9 0.059
16 8 JAVIER DE PABLOS 1:14.216 3.149 8 0.496
17 6 JL ALVAREZ 1:14.716 3.649 9 0.500
18 22 RODRIGO RODRIGUEZ 1:15.830 4.763 9 1.114
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